P latiors

CAPRESE
FRESH MOZZARELLA - ROASTED PEPPERS - SLICED
TOMATO - BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

ANTIPASTO
PROSCIUTIO-SMOKED HAM-SALAMI-PROVOLOME-
PECORING ROMANO-OLIVES-ROASTED PEFPERS

CHICKEN CHEESE QUESADILLA
WITH CHIPOTLE AIOLI

SLIDERS

CHOICE OF 20 SLIDERS. MEATBALL PARM, CHICKEN PARM,
EGGPLANT PARM, MOZZARELLA TOMATO, PROSCIUTTIO-
MOZZARELLA, BUFFALO CHICKEN

WRAPS

CHOICE OF 8 WRAPS: CHICKEN CAESAR - CHICKEN
BACON BOMBER - AVOCADO BLT - CAJUN SHRIMP -
BUFFALC CHICKEN - CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA

PAMINI

CHOICE OF 8 PANINIS: GRILLED CHICKEN - EGGPLANT
CAPRESE - SOUTHWEST CHICKEN - PROSCIUTTO
MOZZARELLA - BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE

Ocaes

PASTA MARINARA

PASTA GARLIC AND OIL
ROASTED VEGETABLES
ROASTED TOMATO RISOTTO
ROASTED POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE

Gessenls

MINI CANMOLI PLATTER
2LB ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER
5LB RAINBOW COOKIE PLATTER

SM
56

55

55

LG
95

25

95

85

95

25

35
35

Packages

PACKAGE 1

8-12 PERSON PACKAGE
HALF TRAY PASTA

HALF TRAY ENTREE
HALF TRAY SIDE

HALF TRAY SALAD

$200

PACKAGE 2
15-20 PERSON PACKAGE
FULL TRAY PASTA

FULL TRAY ENTREE

HALF TRAY SIDE

HALF TRAY SALAD

$315

PACKAGE 3
35-40 PERSON PACKAGE
2 FULL TRAYS PASTA

2 FULL TRAYS ENTREE
FULL TRAY SIDE

FULL TRAY SALAD

$620

PACKAGE 4

50-55 PERSON PACKAGE

LG MOZZARELLA TOMATO PLATTER
2 FULL TRAYS PASTA

2 FULL TRAYS ENTREE

2 FULL TRAYS SIDE

FULL TRAY SALAD

$845
PACKAGE CHOICES:
PASTA

PENNE ALLA VODKA

BAKED ZITI

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
PENNE PRIMAVERA

BAKED RAVIOLI

SIDES

ROASTED VEGETABLES
ROASTED TOMATO RISOTTO
ROASTED POTATOES

(il
MENU

g VLZA AND p
Qs 4s
\\?- r'zy

@

SALAD
GARDEN
GREEK
CAESAR

ENTREE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN MARSALA
EGGFPLANT ROLLATINE
MEATBALLS

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
MEAT LASAGNA

ISLIP TERRACE FARMINGDALE SPEONK
876 CONNETQUOT AVE BIl MAIN STREET 190 MONTAUK HGWY
631.277.1580 016.086.9817 B31.801.6600
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Apetiyers
MINI RICE BALLS
Ground Baef-Rice-Peas-Mozzaralla

FRIED CALAMAR|
Classic or Spicy Thai
MOZZARELLA STICKS
with Marinara Sauce
ZUCCHINI STICKS
with Chipotle Aioli
CHICKEN TENDERS
with Honey Mustard

MUSSELS MARINARA
PEI Mussels-Marinara Sauce-Fresh Basil

BAKED CLAMS
Whole Clams-Bread Crurnbs-White Wine

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
with Ceckiail Sauce and Lemons Wedges

Satads

GARDEN

Romaine-Cucumbers-Tormatoes-Red Onions

Balsarnic Vinaigrette

CAESAR

Romaine-Homemade Garlic Croutons-Shaved Parm-
Caesar Dressing

GREEK

Romaine-Feta Cheese-Olives-Cucumber-Tomato-

Red Onions-Stuffed Grope Leaves-Balsamic Vinaigrette
PORT PEAR

Mixed Greens-Caramelized Pears-Dried Cranberries-
Walnuts-Goat Cheese-Raspbeny Vinaigrette

STACY

Mixed Greens-Diied Cranberies-Walnuts-Fried Onion
Stiings-Goat Cheese-ltalian Vinaigrette

HALF FULL
50 95
76 140
50 90
50 90
50 90
60 110
65 120
85 160

35

40

45

55

55

70

80

100

100

HALF FULL

60 110

60 110

120

Wine-Garlic: O-Linguine

Ground Beef-Ricotta-Tomate

arllc
regm Sauce

e-Mozzarella

2 Sguce
hrimp-White Wine-Garlic-Fresh Basil-Linguine

ORRECHIETTE DI RABE
] I_I a-Swaet Sausage-Sundried Tomatoes

lamari-Spicy Marinara-Lingulne

SHRIMP PA
Tamato §

v MARSALA

Enlhees

MEATBALLS

Angus Beef Meatballs-Tomato Sauce

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

Sweet Sausage-Bell Peppers-Cnions-Tomato Sauce
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Fried Eggplant-Ricotta-Mozzarella-Tomato Sauce
CHICKEN ROLLATINE

Rolled Chicken Cutlet-Smoked Ham-Swiss-Mushroom
Demi Glace

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Rolled Chicken Cutlet-5moked Ham-Swiss-Pecorino Romano
Cream Sauce

CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Grilled Chicken-Sauteed Spinach-Roasted Red Peppers
CHICKEN PICCATA

Sauteed Chicken-Lemon-White Wine-Arfichokes-Capers
CHICKEN CAFPRI

Breaded Chicken Cutlet-Tornatoes-Red Onions-Fresh
Mozzarelia Balsarmic Reduction

CHICKEN AMALFI

Souteed Chicken-Lemon-White Wine-Asparagus-
Roasted Peppers-Fresh Mozzarelia

STUFFED SHRIMP

Colossal Shimp-Crabmeat Stuffing-Spinach

Garlic-White Wine

GRILLED SALMON

Darly ffevos

APPROXIMATELY 10 SLICES PER FOOT

ITALIAN

salami-Smoked Ham-Pepperoni-Provolone-Roasted Red
Peppers-Fresh Mozzarella-Tomato-Lettuce

CAPRESE

Choice of Giilled Chicken, Fried Chicken, or Eggplant
Fresh Mozzarello-Roosted Red Peppers-Fresh Mozzarella
Balsamic Vinaigretie

PARMIGLANA

Choice of Meatball or Chicken

CHICKEN BACON BOMBER

Chicken Cutiet-Bacon-Cheddar-Mazzarella-Thousand Isiand Dressing

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Sliced Steak-Peppers-Onions-Cheddar-Provoloneg-Chipotie Aioli

HALF FULL
70 126
70 125
70 125
80 150
80 150
70 125
80 150
80 150
80 150
90 170
2?0 170
22(FOOT
25/FOCT
25/FO0T
25/FOQT

26/FOOT



